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2005] 35] 12| 8 336 42| 378 133 27 54 74 288 90 390
2006| 36] 13] 9 336 49 378 133 27 65 72l 297 81 471
2007| 37] 14] 10 336 36| 372 133 27 65 72l 297 75 546
2008] 38 15| 11 336 336] 133 27 65 72l 297 39 585
2009| 39 16] 12 336 336] 133 27 72 700 302 34 619
2010[ 40 17] 13 336 336] 133 27 83 73 316 20 639
2011] 41] 18] 14 336 336] 133 27 83 73 316 20 658
2012[ 42 19] 15 336 336] 133 27 249 73] 482 -146 512
2013[ 43 20| 16 336 336] 133 27 168 711 399 63 449
2014] 44] 21] 17 336 336] 133 27 168 711 399 63 386
2015| 45 22| 18 336 336] 133 27 168 61 389 53 333
2016| 46 23] 19 336 336] 133 27 241 671 467 -131 202
2017] 47] 24] 20 336 336] 133 27 145 70l 375 -39 163
2018 48] 25| 21 336 2| 338 133 27 145 58] 363 25 137
2019| 49| 26| 22 336 336] 133 27 145 59| 364 28 110
2020[ 50/ 27] 23 336 336 93 27 64 184 157 261
2021] 51] 28] 24 336 336 93 27 671 187 149 410
2022[ 52 29| 25 336 336 93 27 671 187 149 558
2023[ 53 30| 26 336 336 93 27 671 187 149 707
2024] 54] 31] 27 336 336 93 27 671 187 149 856
2025| 55 32/ 28 336 336 93 27 671 187 149 1004
2026| 56/ 33| 29 336 336 93 27 671 187 149 1153
2027| 57 34] 30 336 336 93 27 671 187 149 1302
2028] 58] 35| 31 336 336 93 27 671 187 149 1450
2029| 59] 36| 32 336 336 93 27 671 187 149 1599
2030[ 60 37/ 33 65 27 9 101] -101 1498
2031] 61] 38| 34 65 27 2 94 94 1404
2032[ 62 39| 35 65 27 2 94 94 1310
2033[ 63 40| 36 65 27 2 94 94 1215
2034] 64] 41] 37 65 27 2 94 94 1121
2035| 65 42/ 38 386 36 65 27 5 971 11 1110
2036| 66| 43| 39 86 36 65 27 5 971 11 1099
2037] 67] 44] 40 86 86 65 27 5 971 -11 1088
2038 68| 45| 41 86 86 65 27 5 971 -11 1077
2039| 69] 46| 42 36 36 65 27 5 971 -11 1066
2040[ 70 47] 43 386 36 65 27 5 971 11 1055
2041| 71] 48] 44 86 36 65 27 5 971 -11 1044
2042[ 72| 49| 45 86 86 65 27 5 971 -11 1033
2043[ 73 50| 46 36 36 65 27 5 971  -11 1022
2044] 74] 51] 47 36 36 65 27 5 971 11 1011
2045| 75| 52| 48 386 36 65 27 5 971 11 1000
2046| 76| 53] 49 86 86 65 27 5 971 -11 989
2047| 77 54] 50 86 86 65 27 5 971 -11 978
2048| 78] 55| 51 36 36 65 27 5 971  -11 967
2049| 79| 56| 52 36 36 65 27 5 971 11 956
2050| 80 57| 53 386 36 65 27 5 971 11 945
2051| 81| 58] 54 86 86 65 27 5 971 -11 934
2052[ 82 59| 55 86 86 65 27 5 971 -11 923
2053| 83 60| 56 36 36 65 27 5 971  -11 912
2054] 84] 61] 57 36 36 65 27 5 971 -11 901
2055| 85| 62/ 58 386 36 65 27 5 971 11 890
2056| 86| 63| 59 86 36 65 27 5 971 11 880
2057 64] 60
2058 65| 61
2059 66| 62
2060 67| 63
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